
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:41:47 AM Page 1 of 9

MORNING ROUTES:

Greenbelt Middle

BUS 172
08:01 AM Decatur St & Taylor Rd

08:14 AM 33rd St & Bunker Hill Rd

08:18 AM 31st St & Varnum St

08:24 AM 42nd Ave & Gallatin St

08:30 AM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

08:41 AM 49th Ave & Ravenswood Rd

08:43 AM 48th Ave & Riverdale Rd (N)

08:45 AM 5023 Riverdale Rd @ CALVERT PARK APT

08:49 AM 54th AVE & KENILWORTH TER

08:53 AM 64th Ave @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOMES

BUS 184
08:20 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

08:22 AM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

BUS 252
08:38 AM 8060 SPRINGFIELD RD

08:42 AM Felbrigg Hall Rd & Kedleston Rd

08:55 AM Aerospace Rd & Hubble Dr & Van Allen Ln

08:59 AM Aerospace Rd @ The Glendale Apts

BUS 256
08:24 AM Forbes Blvd & Palamar Dr

08:41 AM Good Luck Rd @ Forest Lake Apts

08:43 AM Good Luck Rd & Wood Glen Terr

08:46 AM Greenbelt Rd @ Woodland Landing Apts

08:52 AM Bay Wood Dr & Brae Brooke Dr

08:57 AM 8581 GREENBELT RD GATES OF CIPRIANO

BUS 256
08:52 AM Greenbelt Rd @ Chelsea Wood Apts

08:58 AM Brae Brooke Dr & Cipriano Woods Ct

BUS 261
08:32 AM Copernicus Dr & Goddard Dr

08:37 AM Mazzoni Ave & Presley Rd

08:56 AM Lake Park Dr  - Greenbelt Lake Village @ Water Fountain

09:00 AM Hanover Parkway @ Hunting Ridge Condos Entrance

BUS 276
08:53 AM Frankfort Dr & Jacobs Dr

08:56 AM Ora Ct & Ora Glen Dr & S Ora Ct

09:00 AM Greenway Center Dr @ Driveway MTC 1



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:41:47 AM Page 2 of 9

09:05 AM Prince James Way & Vanity Fair Dr

BUS 276
09:00 AM Canning Ter & Mandan Rd

09:03 AM Morrison Dr & Ora Glen Dr

09:08 AM Mathew St & Megan Ln

09:13 AM Greenbrook Dr & Sunset Pl

BUS 330
08:02 AM Commander Dr & Wells Pkwy

08:05 AM Claymore Ave & Rosemary Ln

08:10 AM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

08:13 AM Belcrest Rd @ Mosac Metro Apts

08:16 AM Jamestown Rd & Madison St

08:20 AM Nicholson St & The Mall

08:26 AM 25th St & Queens Chapel Rd @ Avondale Overlook Apts

08:34 AM 5902 Sargent Rd

08:39 AM 6733 New Hampshire Ave

08:43 AM 23rd Ave & Woodberry St

08:51 AM 41st Ave & Queens Chapel Rd & Tuckerman St

08:59 AM Guilford Rd & Rhode Island Ave

09:11 AM 1408 East West Hwy

BUS 377
08:53 AM Eugenes Prospect Dr & Roberts Prospect Dr

BUS 418
08:55 AM 6420 Cherrywood Ln @ Motiva Apt Ent

09:02 AM Ridge Rd @ Lakeside North Entrance

BUS 465
08:59 AM Hanover Pkwy & Bld 7716-7722 entrance

09:04 AM 7600 Hanover Pkwy @ Greenbelts Children Center / Metro Bus sign G12

BUS 470
08:32 AM 108 Ridge Rd

08:34 AM Hedgewood Dr & Lastner Ln

BUS 473
07:57 AM 24th Ave & Lackawanna St

08:00 AM 10144 Riggs Rd

08:14 AM Metzerott Rd @ Heritage Park Apts / Jefferson Square Condo.

08:18 AM 12th Ave & Quebec St

08:21 AM 14th Ave & Merrimac Dr

08:24 AM Kanawha St & 15th Ave @ Bedford Station Apt Sign

08:29 AM 26th Pl & Osage St

08:33 AM 21st Pl & Ruatan St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:41:47 AM Page 3 of 9

08:39 AM 9000 ADELPHI RD

08:46 AM Limestone Pl & Marlbrough Way

08:54 AM Metzerott Rd & Patricia Ct

08:59 AM 49th Ave & Blackfoot Rd

BUS 479
08:35 AM S Laurel Dr & Laurelwalk Dr @ Laurelwood

08:40 AM Goose Pond Ct & Snowden Pond Rd

09:00 AM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

09:12 AM Hanover Pkwy & Mandan Rd

BUS 487
08:51 AM CRESCENT RD AND SOUTHWAY

08:56 AM Eastway & Ridge Rd

09:00 AM Ridge Rd & Greenbelt ES Driveway

09:04 AM Crescent Rd & Greenhill Rd

BUS 490
08:47 AM Greenbury Dr & Megan Ln

08:50 AM Green Manor Pl & Hanover Pkwy

08:54 AM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

09:00 AM Brae Brooke Dr & Wren La

BUS 493
08:35 AM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

08:41 AM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

08:45 AM Powhatan St & Topton St

08:57 AM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

08:59 AM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

BUS 495
08:55 AM Lakeside Dr & Westway

09:01 AM Ridge Rd & Westway

BUS 496
08:47 AM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS @ DAYCARE CENTER

08:52 AM Cipriano Rd & Seasons Way

08:57 AM Mandan Rd & Greenwood Village Dr - 2nd entrance - Metro bus sign 7516-75

BUS 497
08:25 AM Crest Park Dr & Good Luck Rd

08:28 AM Signet Ln & Silk Tree Dr

08:37 AM Lakeland Rd & 48th Ave

08:40 AM 51st Ave & Pierce Ave @ College Park Comm Center

08:46 AM Potomac Ave & Quebec St

08:52 AM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

08:58 AM Citadel Dr & Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:41:47 AM Page 4 of 9

09:04 AM Westchester Park Dr -  Westchester Park Apts @ Pedestrian crosswalk

BUS 597
08:58 AM 47th Ave & Cherry Hill Rd

09:01 AM 48th Pl & Hollywood Rd

BUS 598
08:06 AM Dorset Rd & Scotchtown Hills ES Driveway

08:13 AM Cherry Ln & Exbury Ln & Breckenridge St

08:18 AM Ashford Blvd & Londonderry Ct

08:27 AM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

08:34 AM Quimby Ave & Queen Anne Ave

08:56 AM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

09:01 AM 50th Ave & Hollywood Rd

BUS 629
07:48 AM Gales St & McCahill Dr

07:53 AM Jerald Rd & Kent Rd

07:56 AM Ashland Dr & Maple Terr

08:07 AM Carroll Ave & Park Ave

08:11 AM Westgate Apt @ Pool

08:14 AM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

08:18 AM Galway Gdns & Olive Branch Way

08:28 AM Ironbridge Ln & Stroud Ct

08:37 AM Muirkirk Rd & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

08:50 AM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

BUS 630
08:07 AM Bennington Dr & Herrington Dr

08:32 AM 4204 Briggs Chaney Rd

08:35 AM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

08:42 AM Evans Trail Rd & Evans Trail Run

08:46 AM Cherry Hill Ct & Major Denton Dr

08:49 AM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

08:52 AM Bond Rd & Powder Mill Rd

09:00 AM 7 SPRINGS  APT @ 9342 Cherry Hill Rd

BUS D02
08:48 AM 6852 Riverdale Rd

BUS D04
08:47 AM 9779 Good Luck Rd

08:50 AM 9540 Elvis Ln

08:54 AM 6606 MAGNOLIA TER

08:57 AM 9007 Good Luck Rd

09:01 AM 6916 Cipriano Woods Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:41:47 AM Page 5 of 9

BUS D62
08:24 AM 9323 Dubarry Ave

08:32 AM 4202 Windflower Way

08:41 AM 9222 Alcona St

08:45 AM 9218 Fowler Ln

08:50 AM 9220 ROLLING VIEW DR

08:58 AM 6107 MAIN ST

09:02 AM 6704 Cipriano Rd

BUS G06
08:53 AM 8607 CUNNINGHAM DR

08:58 AM 6200 Westchester Park Dr

09:07 AM 6219 Springhill Ct

BUS G09
08:49 AM 8507 GREENBELT RD

08:51 AM 8515 Greenbelt Rd

08:54 AM 8667 GREENBELT RD

08:58 AM 7320 GREEN OAK TER

09:03 AM 7800 Hanover Pkwy

BUS G11
08:41 AM 7912 ECHOLS AVE

08:52 AM 4209 74th Pl

08:59 AM 6904 FURMAN PKWY

BUS G15
08:34 AM 8316 SWEET BRENDA CT

08:41 AM 611 PRINCE GEORGE ST

08:47 AM 13901 Briarwood Dr

08:50 AM 13611 Laurel Bowie Rd- Open Arms

09:06 AM 5995 Springhill Dr

BUS L61
08:37 AM 9510 MUIRKIRK RD

08:43 AM 9814 PHEASANT RUN CT

08:46 AM 11726 S LAUREL DR

08:54 AM 9210 Oregold Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:41:48 AM Page 6 of 9

Greenbelt Middle

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 160
04:44 PM 64th Ave @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOMES

04:51 PM 54th AVE & KENILWORTH TER

04:55 PM 5023 Riverdale Rd @ CALVERT PARK APT

04:57 PM 48th Ave & Riverdale Rd

04:59 PM 49th Ave & Ravenswood Rd

05:13 PM 42nd Ave & Oliver St

05:19 PM 42nd Ave & Gallatin St

05:28 PM 31st St & Varnum St

05:30 PM 33rd St & Bunker Hill Rd

05:43 PM Decatur St & Taylor Rd

BUS 166
04:39 PM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

04:41 PM Quentin St & Sprague Pl

04:52 PM Powhatan St & Topton St

04:55 PM Fontainebleau Dr & Karen Elaine Dr

05:03 PM 85th Ave @ Ent to Hilltop Apts

BUS 167
05:27 PM Bennington Dr & Herrington Dr

BUS 181
04:43 PM Eastpine Dr & Patterson St

04:46 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St

BUS 243
04:47 PM 8581 GREENBELT RD GATES OF CIPRIANO

04:54 PM Bay Wood Dr & Brae Brooke Dr

04:59 PM Greenbelt Rd @ Woodland Landing Apts

05:03 PM Good Luck Rd & Wood Glen Terr

05:05 PM Good Luck Rd @ Forest Lake Apts

05:13 PM Forbes Blvd & Palamar Dr

BUS 252
04:32 PM Prince James Way & Vanity Fair Dr

04:37 PM Greenway Center Dr @ Driveway MTC 1

04:40 PM Ora Ct & Ora Glen Dr & S Ora Ct

04:43 PM Frankfort Dr & Jacobs Dr

BUS 252
05:08 PM Greenbrook Dr & Sunset Pl

05:12 PM Mathew St & Megan Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:41:48 AM Page 7 of 9

05:17 PM Morrison Dr & Ora Glen Dr

05:22 PM Canning Ter & Mandan Rd

BUS 256
04:34 PM Greenbelt Rd @ Chelsea Wood Apts

04:39 PM Brae Brooke Dr & Cipriano Woods Ct

BUS 256
05:08 PM Mandan Rd & Greenwood Village Dr - 2nd entrance - Metro bus sign 

05:16 PM Cipriano Rd & Seasons Way

05:20 PM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS @ DAYCARE CENTER

BUS 261
04:37 PM Brae Brooke Dr & Wren La

04:41 PM Magnolia Dr & Woodside Dr

04:50 PM Greenbury Dr & Megan Ln

04:54 PM Green Manor Pl & Hanover Pkwy

BUS 306
04:39 PM Guilford Rd & Rhode Island Ave

04:48 PM Claymore Ave & Rosemary Ln

04:51 PM 6807 Adelphi Rd

04:54 PM 41st Ave & Queens Chapel Rd & Tuckerman St

04:58 PM 46th Ave & Sheridan St

05:03 PM Northwest Dr & Toledo Ter

05:06 PM Belcrest Rd @ Mosac Metro Apts

05:09 PM Commander Dr & Wells Pkwy

05:13 PM Nicholson St & The Mall

05:17 PM 20th Ave & Rittenhouse St

05:20 PM 23rd Ave & Woodberry St

05:30 PM 1410 East West Hwy

05:34 PM 6733 New Hampshire Ave

05:42 PM 5902 Sargent Rd

05:52 PM 25th St & Queens Chapel Rd @ Avondale Overlook Apts

BUS 317
04:37 PM Westchester Park Dr -  Westchester Park Apts @ Pedestrian crosswal

04:43 PM Citadel Dr & Sweetbriar Dr & Wellesley Dr

04:50 PM Cunningham Dr & Pontiac St

05:00 PM Potomac Ave & Quebec St

05:06 PM 51st Ave & Pierce Ave @ College Park Comm Center

05:09 PM Lakeland Rd & 48th Ave

05:16 PM Signet Ln & Silk Tree Dr

05:20 PM Crest Park Dr & Good Luck Rd

BUS 414
04:45 PM Eugenes Prospect Dr & Roberts Prospect Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:41:48 AM Page 8 of 9

BUS 418
04:34 PM 6420 Cherrywood Ln @ Motiva Apt Ent

04:41 PM Ridge Rd @ Lakeside North Entrance

BUS 468
04:32 PM 7600 Hanover Pkwy @ Greenbelts Children Center / Metro Bus sign 

04:35 PM Hanover Pkwy & Bld 7716-7722 entrance

BUS 470
04:23 PM GREENBELT MIDDLE SCHOOL

04:38 PM 49th Ave & Blackfoot Rd

04:44 PM Metzerott Rd & Patricia Ct

04:51 PM Limestone Pl & Marlbrough Way

04:58 PM 9000 ADELPHI RD

05:04 PM 21st Pl & Ruatan St

05:09 PM Kanawha St & 15th Ave @ Bedford Station Apt Sign

05:14 PM 26th Pl & Osage St

05:20 PM 14th Ave & Merrimac Dr

05:23 PM Metzerott Rd @ Heritage Park Apts / Jefferson Square Condo.

05:31 PM 10144 Riggs Rd

05:36 PM 24th Ave & Lackawanna St

BUS 477
04:37 PM Hanover Pkwy & Mandan Rd

04:54 PM ASHCROFT DR MID OF BLOCK @ END OF SPLIT RAIL FNCE

05:15 PM Goose Pond Ct & Snowden Pond Rd

05:29 PM S Laurel Dr & Laurelwalk Dr @ Laurelwood

BUS 478
04:34 PM Crescent Rd & Greenhill Rd

04:38 PM Ridge Rd & Greenbelt ES Driveway

04:42 PM Eastway & Ridge Rd

04:45 PM CRESCENT RD AND SOUTHWAY

BUS 482
04:31 PM 48th Pl & Hollywood Rd

04:36 PM 47th Ave & Cherry Hill Rd

BUS 482
04:34 PM Hedgewood Dr & Lastner Ln

04:42 PM 108 Ridge Rd

BUS 486
04:37 PM Lakeside Dr & Westway

04:43 PM Ridge Rd & Westway

BUS 598



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:41:48 AM Page 9 of 9

04:35 PM 50th Ave & Hollywood Rd

04:41 PM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

04:55 PM Howard Ave & Queen Anne Ave

04:57 PM Quimby Ave & Queen Anne Ave

05:05 PM Concord Ave & Cypress St & Oxford Dr

05:10 PM Ashford Blvd & Londonderry Ct

05:15 PM Cherry Ln & Exbury Ln & Breckenridge St

05:18 PM Cherry Ln & Exbury Ln & Breckenridge St

05:25 PM Dorset Rd & Scotchtown Hills ES Driveway

BUS 629
05:03 PM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

05:14 PM Muirkirk Rd & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

05:24 PM Ironbridge Ln & Stroud Ct

05:34 PM Galway Gdns & Olive Branch Way

05:38 PM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

05:42 PM Westgate Apt @ Pool

05:46 PM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Millbrook Ln

05:49 PM Carroll Ave & Park Ave

06:01 PM Ashland Dr & Maple Terr

06:04 PM Jerald Rd & Kent Rd

06:09 PM Gales St & McCahill Dr

BUS 630
04:33 PM 7 SPRINGS  APT @ 9342 Cherry Hill Rd

04:40 PM Bond Rd & Powder Mill Rd

04:46 PM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

04:48 PM Cherry Hill Ct & Major Denton Dr

04:52 PM Evans Trail Rd & Evans Trail Run

04:58 PM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

05:02 PM 4204 Briggs Chaney Rd

BUS 632
04:55 PM Boxford Ct & Cedarbrook Ln

05:04 PM Claxton Dr & Montpelier Dr

05:10 PM Arden Way & Finchley Ln

05:14 PM 13400 Oaklands Manor Dr

05:19 PM Locust Grove Dr & Waggaman Ave

05:26 PM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

05:30 PM 13611 Laurel Bowie Rd- Open Arms

05:37 PM 129 BOWIE RD

05:50 PM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR

05:55 PM Avondale St & Main St

05:57 PM 4th St & Laurel Ave

06:00 PM 6th St & Carroll Ave


